Freescale Semiconductor - MPC7410VS500LE Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

which may specify special application conditions. Each part number also contains a revision code which refers to
the die mask revision number.
Table 17. Part Numbering Nomenclature
Mxx 7410 xx nnn x x
Product
Code
Part
Identifier Package 1
Processor
Frequency 2
Application
Modifier Revision Level
MPC 7410 RX = CBGA 400
450
500
L: 1.8 V ± 100 mV
0° to 105°C
C: 1.2; PVR = 800C 1102
D: 1.3; PVR = 800C 1103
E: 1.4; PVR = 800C 1104
HX = HCTE_CBGA E: 1.4; PVR = 800C 1104
VS = HCTE_LGA
MC VU = HCTE_CBGA
(Lead Free C5
Solder Spheres)